EAM FLOORPLANS & SPECIFICATIONS
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Safari Bambi 16

Safari

Exterior length

Width exterior

Width interior

Height exterior with A/C

Height interior with A/C

Hitch ball height

Hitch weight w/o options

UBW (Ibs)

NCGC without options, fluids or cargo (Ibs)
GVWRR (Ibs)

Water tank with drain valve

Black water tank (gal)

Gray water tank (gal)

Combination black & gray tank
Water heater (gal) with electronic ignition
A/C with heat strip (BTU)

Furnace with electric ignition (BTU)
LPG (Ibs)

Deep cycle battery

Sleeping capacity

SOFA
T4
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407 x 74
DINETT!

VINYLFLOOR
FRIDGE
ABOVE]

Safari Bambi 19’

16’ 19
167 192"
8 8’

TiRt T
94" 9’5"
6'4-1/2" 6'3-1/2"
18” 17-3/4”
390 480
2,950 3,680
550 820
3,500 4,500
23 23

N/A 18

N/A 21

21 N/A

6 6

OPT 11,000
12,000 16,000
20 30 (2)

1 2

3 34
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22'4"
8
T
9'4”
6'3-1/2"
18”
510
4,160
1,440
5,600
30
21

VINYLFLOOR
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Safari 22’
23’ 25’rB
23! 25'11"
g 8'5-1/2"
7 81"
9'5” 97"
6'3-1/2" 6'3-1/2"
17-3/4" 17-3/4”
TBD 720
TBD 5210
TBD 2,090
5,600 7,300
30 a9
18 39
21 ar
N/A N/A
6 6
11,000 11,000
16,000 25,000
30 (2) 30 (2)
2 2
45 4

25’
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8'5-1/2”
aif
97"
6'3-1/2"
17-3/4"
860
5,065
1,935
7,000
39

33

39

N/A
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11,000
25,000
30 (2)
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Safari 23’
25%ss 28
25' 117 27
8'5-1/2" 8'5-1/2"
g g1”
97" elrdd
6'3-1/2" 6'3-1/2"
17-8/4” 17-3/4"
750 830
5,380 5,495
1,920 1,805
7,300 7,300
39 39
18 35
39 37
N/A N/A
6 6
11,000 13,500
25,000 30,000
30 (2) 30 (2)
2 2
56 5
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281"
8'5-1/2"
817
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6'3-1/2"
17-3/4”
1,010
6,515
2,585
9,100
54

39
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N/A

6
13,500
30,000
30 (2)
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Safari 25’ rs

30’
30'10”
8'5-1/2"
81"
97"
6'3-1/2"
17-3/47
850
6,215
2,185
8,400
39

18

39

N/A

6
13,500
30,000
30 (2)
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